
TX 4H Foundation
Company First Last Score

Speedway Bruce Culver 98
Speedway Clyde Culver 97
Speedway Stephen Ethridge 97

Parson Clay Lessons Steve Thode 97
Joe Villarreal 97

Speedway Charlie Goss 95
Mesa Equipment Paul Murry 94

MLS Luxury Group Tucker Haynes 94
Urban Concrete #1 Rick Bonstain 92

Parson Clay Lessons Mo Parsons 92
David White John Jones 92
Work Quest Shaun Tuggle 91

Parson Clay Lessons Wade Mayfield 91
Parson Clay Lessons Terry Tschirhart 89

Thomas Holmes Brian Decesaris 88
Urban Concrete #1 Mike Allen 87
Bear Creek Ranch Jacob Ballard 87
Helotes 4-H Youth Will McClain 86

Fost Bank Leanne Ethridge 85
Left Out Craig Jendrusch 85

Urban Concrete #3 Jack Batter 84
Capital Farm Credit Will Velasco 84

Individual Richard Gibson 84
Bear Creek Ranch Jason Williams 84

Broadway Bank John Cruz 84
Bartlett Cocke Clay Crumblers Jason 83

Work Quest Lance Lively 83
Heroes Sports Mike Baker 83

Mesa Equipment Steve Neal 83
Mesa Equipment Craig McClain 83

Bear Creek Ranch Bill Miller 83
Work Quest Fred Weber 82

Capital Farm Credit James Decker 82
MLS Luxury Group McKennon Laas 82
Urban Concrete #1 Trey Guthrie 81

David White Steve Fraunhofer 81
Thomas Holmes Carson Brandenberger 80

Capital Farm Credit Jeremy Galusha 80



TX 4H Foundation
Broadway Bank Curt Conroy 80

Pull Daddies Chet Steubing 79
Heroes Sports Steve McKinnie 79

Fost Bank Katie Jaskinia 78
Clark Construction Luke Smith 78
Urban Concrete #4 Jim Burleigh 78
Capital Farm Credit Jesus Ontiveros 78
MLS Luxury Group William Cavanauvh 78

Fost Bank Laura Eckhardt 77
Urban Concrete #3 Danny Laskowksi 77
Clark Construction Cole Clark 76
Clark Construction JW Hagee 76

Heroes Sports Alfred Trevino 76
Urban Concrete #2 James Timberlake 76
Urban Concrete #2 Colby Henderson 76
Urban Concrete #4 Daniel Leiniger 76

Heroes Sports Ric Morales 75
Urban Concrete #3 Ronnie Urbanczyk 75

Pull Daddies Scott Bacon 74
Thomas Holmes Thomas Holmes 74

Urban Concrete #4 Matthew Whitson 73
Bear Creek Ranch Colby Miller 73

Fost Bank Vanessa Mayfield 72
Bartlett Cocke Clay Crumblers Greg Liggin 72

Helotes 4-H Youth Darius Cobos 72
Urban Concrete #4 Brad Leiniger 72
MLS Luxury Group Dalton Wilson 72

Bartlett Cocke Clay Crumblers Marty Garza 71
Urban Concrete #3 Shawn Franke 71

David White Melanie Harrington 71
Individual Clif Wood 69

Urban Concrete #1 Tucker Stephens 67
Helotes 4-H Youth Ty Rameriez 66
Urban Concrete #2 Skylar Acock 65

Bartlett Cocke Clay Crumblers Mo 64
Clark Construction Joel Hagee 63
Mesa Equipment Ben Skipper 63

Left Out William Pruski 61
Pull Daddies David Skelton 60



TX 4H Foundation
Left Out James Moreno 58

Urban Concrete #2 Josh Aljoe 57
Pull Daddies Pat Pellerin 55

Left Out Butch Murry 54
David White David White 51

Helotes 4-H Youth Charlie Waldrop 50
Thomas Holmes Erin Decesaris 47
Broadway Bank Jordan Wright 44



Teams
Company First Last Score

Speedway Bruce Culver 98
Speedway Clyde Culver 97
Speedway Stephen Ethridge 97
Speedway Charlie Goss 95

387
Parson Clay Lessons Mo Parsons 92
Parson Clay Lessons Steve Thode 97
Parson Clay Lessons Terry Tschirhart 89
Parson Clay Lessons Wade Mayfield 91

369
Capital Farm Credit James Decker 92
Capital Farm Credit Jeremy Galusha 80
Capital Farm Credit Jesus Ontiveros 78
Capital Farm Credit Will Velasco 84

334
Urban Concrete #1 Tucker Stephens 67
Urban Concrete #1 Rick Bonstain 92
Urban Concrete #1 Mike Allen 87
Urban Concrete #1 Trey Guthrie 81

327
Bear Creek Ranch Colby Miller 73
Bear Creek Ranch Jacob Ballard 87
Bear Creek Ranch Jason Williams 84
Bear Creek Ranch Bill Miller 83

327
MLS Luxury Group Tucker Haynes 94
MLS Luxury Group McKennon Laas 82
MLS Luxury Group William Cavanauvh 78
MLS Luxury Group Dalton Wilson 72

326
Mesa Equipment Paul Murry 94
Mesa Equipment Steve Neal 83
Mesa Equipment Craig McClain 83
Mesa Equipment Ben Skipper 63

323



Teams
Heroes Sports Mike Baker 83
Heroes Sports Ric Morales 75
Heroes Sports Steve McKinnie 79
Heroes Sports Alfred Trevino 76

313
Fost Bank Vanessa Mayfield 72
Fost Bank Laura Eckhardt 77
Fost Bank Leanne Ethridge 85
Fost Bank Katie Jaskinia 78

312
Urban Concrete #3 Ronnie Urbanczyk 75
Urban Concrete #3 Shawn Franke 71
Urban Concrete #3 Danny Laskowksi 77
Urban Concrete #3 Jack Batter 84

307
Urban Concrete #4 Jim Burleigh 78
Urban Concrete #4 Matthew Whitson 73
Urban Concrete #4 Brad Leiniger 72
Urban Concrete #4 Daniel Leiniger 76

299
David White David White 51
David White Melanie Harrington 71
David White Steve Fraunhofer 81
David White John Jones 92

295
Clark Construction Cole Clark 76
Clark Construction JW Hagee 76
Clark Construction Joel Hagee 63
Clark Construction Luke Smith 78

293
Bartlett Cocke Clay Crumblers Marty Garza 71
Bartlett Cocke Clay Crumblers Jason 83
Bartlett Cocke Clay Crumblers Greg Liggin 72
Bartlett Cocke Clay Crumblers Mo 64

290
Thomas Holmes Thomas Holmes 74
Thomas Holmes Brian Decesaris 88
Thomas Holmes Carson Brandenberger 80
Thomas Holmes Erin Decesaris 47

289



Teams
Helotes 4-H Youth Darius Cobos 72
Helotes 4-H Youth Will McClain 86
Helotes 4-H Youth Charlie Waldrop 50
Helotes 4-H Youth Ty Rameriez 66

274
Urban Concrete #2 Josh Aljoe 57
Urban Concrete #2 James Timberlake 76
Urban Concrete #2 Skylar Acock 65
Urban Concrete #2 Colby Henderson 76

274
Pull Daddies Chet Steubing 79
Pull Daddies Pat Pellerin 55
Pull Daddies Scott Bacon 74
Pull Daddies David Skelton 60

268
Left Out Craig Jendrusch 85
Left Out Butch Murry 54
Left Out William Pruski 61
Left Out James Moreno 58

258
Individual Richard Gibson 84
Individual Clif Wood 69

Joe Villarreal 97
250

Broadway Bank Jordan Wright 44
Broadway Bank Curt Conroy 80
Broadway Bank John Cruz 84

208



Team First Last Score Award
Speedway Bruce Culver 98 HOA
Fost Bank Leanne Ethridge 85 Lady CH
Speedway Clyde Culver 97 Male CH

Team First Last Score Award
Speedway Bruce Culver 98
Speedway Clyde Culver 97
Speedway Stephen Ethridge 97
Speedway Charlie Goss 95

387
Parson Clay Lessons Mo Parsons 92
Parson Clay Lessons Steve Thode 97
Parson Clay Lessons Terry Tschirhart 89
Parson Clay Lessons Wade Mayfield 91

369
Capital Farm Credit James Decker 92
Capital Farm Credit Jeremy Galusha 80
Capital Farm Credit Jesus Ontiveros 78
Capital Farm Credit Will Velasco 84

334
Urban Concrete #1 Tucker Stephens 67
Urban Concrete #1 Rick Bonstain 92
Urban Concrete #1 Mike Allen 87
Urban Concrete #1 Trey Guthrie 81

327
Bear Creek Ranch Colby Miller 73
Bear Creek Ranch Jacob Ballard 87
Bear Creek Ranch Jason Williams 84
Bear Creek Ranch Bill Miller 83

327
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